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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: 1,2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Classics Center A 111.850 28.675 28.075 27.925 27.175
31 2 1

409 Grace Gillenwater 9.600 9.325 9.1009.550
407 Rian Wells 9.575 9.275 9.150
408 Sacha Carpenter 9.500 8.9259.150
406 Sequoyah Sorensen 9.475 9.225

2 Olympaid-All A 111.650 28.500 27.875 27.900 27.375
12 5 2

523 Emma Garber 9.550
525 Rita Diamond 9.500
513 Seny Cordero 9.450
518 Lena McLane 9.550
520 Kennedy Polgar 9.175
476 Emma Hearn 9.150
515 Jordan Mondrey 9.400
519 Kira Grossberg 9.350
473 Melina Ringas 9.150
472 Jordanna Silverman 9.175
526 Sage Harrison 9.100
402 Natalie Torrence 9.100

3T New Kent A 110.600 28.125 27.925 27.825 26.725
63 4 3

503 McKayla Chambers 9.475 9.250 8.9509.250
496 Alexandria Crostic 9.350 9.500 8.7759.325
495 Alexis Welcher 9.300
499 LeeAnn Testerman 9.175 9.0009.250

4T Dulles Academy A 110.600 27.600 28.025 27.750 27.225
26 3 5

411 Danielle Ingle 9.300
413 Rachael Drummer 9.200 9.0509.300
417 Avery Finnegan 9.100 9.450 9.1509.100
415 Madison Johnson 9.325
416 Linli Davis 9.250
419 Natalie Pyburn 9.0259.350
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5 Gym Quest A 109.750 27.800 27.350 27.775 26.825
45 7 4

444 Lora Chandler 9.300
452 Abigail Cicero 9.250 9.000 9.125
451 Samantha Kruize 9.250
455 Emily Tyler 9.250 9.250
448 Sarahy Mora 9.100 8.9009.400
445 Morgan Lacy 9.000
449 Isabella Colangelo 8.925

6 Hurricane A 109.475 27.275 28.150 27.275 26.775
58 1 6

464 Corinne Tsou 9.175 9.200 9.1009.400
468 Ziann Geimer 9.100 9.500 8.850
467 Savannah Merrill 9.000 8.950
463 Anna Perdue 9.450
462 Alexis Hope 8.925
466 Katie DeGregory 8.825

7 Twist A 107.075 26.950 27.600 27.125 25.400
912 6 7

541 Caitlin Fair 9.150 9.225 8.6509.000
540 Lorin Carlo 9.000 9.050 8.4009.175
542 Megan Fair 8.800 9.325 8.3508.950

8 Flipateers A 106.350 27.950 26.200 26.350 25.850
74 9 8

442 Jazmin Dicks 9.400 8.900 8.6008.900
440 Mindy Baker 9.300 9.000 8.7508.550
441 Hannah Weeks 9.250 8.300 8.900
439 Jersey Bingman 8.500

9 WMBG A 105.250 27.350 26.150 25.950 25.800
87 10 10

548 Izabella Fall 9.125 8.650
543 Jeylah Hamrick 9.125
549 Madisyn Guiseppi 9.100 8.5008.500
550 Carley Lackey 8.950 8.550
547 Lena Shelly 8.550 8.7509.250
544 Emma Walker 8.200
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10 Loudoun A 104.125 27.250 26.475 25.250 25.150
109 8 11

489 Kaitlyn Almonte 9.100 9.050 8.550
493 Sasha Robinson 9.100
486 Madison Rassas 9.050 8.500 8.200
482 Alexis Chapman 8.925 8.400
494 Caitlyn Polston 8.800
488 Kennedy Seekford 8.300
484 Julia Stout 8.150

11 FlipStarz A 102.225 27.050 24.150 26.075 24.950
1111 11 9

431 Lizzi Adkins 9.100 8.350
430 Lili Hatfield 9.000 8.400 8.200
426 Reece Keffer 8.950
433 Mallie Lawson 8.000
436 Ryen Keffer 7.750 8.900
437 Olivia Turner 8.650
438 Rhiannon Sinkis 8.525
434 Aniston Lilly 8.400

12 Excellence Gym Sport A 95.600 27.200 23.450 22.400 22.550
1210 12 12

422 Addison Fritz 9.200 7.300 7.2507.200
421 Avery Miller 9.150 7.950 7.2507.800
420 Hailey Martin 8.850 8.200 8.0507.400
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